
Datum vystaveni:
Datum splatnosti:
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Forma uhrady:

Fakturujeme Vdm:
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638,40

1 280,00
20,00

188,00
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4 527 ,00
1 654,00
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285,00
1100,00

688,00
80,00
32,00

3 678,40

Soudet poloZek

Zaokrouhl eni

CELKEM K UHRADE

15 7 41 .40
-0,40

15 741,00

Vystaveno v mobilni fakturaci
Ekonomicky a informacni system POHODA


